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Women / XS / 10 years
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Burlage251
Oly Ellisville

9.200 9.550 8.5009.500 36.750
2T 1 1T 9 1 

1 

Jillian DuVall425
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.250 8.7509.500 36.200
5T 2 1T 5T 2 

2 

Shelby Shanika263
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.150 9.0009.000 35.850
5T 4 5T 2T 3 

3 

Maggie Maher170
GT

8.850 8.950 8.6009.200 35.600
3* 8 2 8T 4T

4T

Gracie Strobel416
Oly Manchester

8.500 9.050 8.9009.150 35.600
8T 6T 3 3 4T

4T

Angelina Ren404
Oly Manchester

8.850 8.900 9.0008.850 35.600
3* 9T 7 2T 4T

4T

Hailey Robinson307
TCGA

9.200 8.600 8.7509.000 35.550
2T 12 5T 5T 5 

5 

Hannah Robinson308
TCGA

9.350 9.100 8.4008.650 35.500
1 5 9 11T 6 

6 

Mia Fornwalt256
Oly Ellisville

8.450 9.200 9.1008.700 35.450
9T 3 8 1 7 

7 

Maya Sagett304
TCGA

8.350 9.000 8.6508.950 34.950
11T 7T 6T 7 8 

8 

Ava Campbell419
Oly Manchester

8.350 9.050 8.8508.600 34.850
11T 6T 10 4 9 

9 

Savannah Maier366
Flipside

8.400 8.900 8.4009.000 34.700
10 9T 5T 11T 10 

10 

Meredith Zaegel265
Oly Ellisville

8.650 8.900 8.6008.500 34.650
6T 9T 11 8T 11 

11 

Ava Weick264
Oly Ellisville

8.500 9.000 8.7008.400 34.600
8T 7T 12T 6 12 

12 

Anna Keller299
TCGA

8.450 8.700 8.4009.000 34.550
9T 11 5T 11T 13 

13 

Darien  Rose Downes254
Oly Ellisville

8.450 8.400 8.4509.100 34.400
9T 13 4T 10 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Randefeld300
TCGA

8.800 8.800 8.0008.400 34.000
4T 10 12T 12 15 

15 

Kailyn Kemner313
TCGA

8.800 8.200 7.3008.950 33.250
4T 14 6T 14 16 

16 

Ebie Haury464
TCGA

8.650 8.100 7.1009.100 32.950
6T 15 4T 15 17 

17 

Alyssia Hall316
TCGA

8.600 8.000 7.6008.400 32.600
7 16 12T 13 18 

18 
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